
Ron Gayman 2724 140 140 103 140 180 180 105 140 138 123 140 107 140 125 120

140 123 140 120 180

Kyle Thrasher 1801 105 105 120 120 131 105 135 105 130 121 119 121 119 140 125

Matt Langford 1867 180 139 105 180 125 135 120 120 140 135 105 113 140 130

Tommy Peck 914 121 121 125 111 140 156 140

Ryan Brown 832 106 101 156 107 125 112 125

Scott Mcdonald 765 110 114 121 140 140 140

Ron Cheiffo 751 140 132 125 112 121 121

Matix Cooper 705 120 125 105 105 125 125

Josh Morris 669 120 136 108 103 101 101

Mitch Ducross 667 102 140 101 103 101 120

Chris Want 539 140 140 138 121

Jerome Lewis 532 140 136 140 116

Steven Silva 482 125 109 125 123

Anthony Peretta 478 121 117 115 125

Scott Ramer 477 108 111 137 121

Vicki Romero 407 120 107 180

Tom Drischler 402 125 140 137

Rhapsody Wilson 369 134 120 115

Tom Caldon 337 112 105 120

Jolene Caldon 335 113 110 112

Josh Reyes (sub) 255 120 135
Rob Miles 251 112 139

Rob Gould 206 102 104

Cody Paddock 140 140

Rich Stebor 117 117

Brandon Poffenbarger 116 116

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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